
DAVID ALFONSO BELTRAN MORENO

CC 1069852544

24/11/1989 CO-COLOMBIA

Primera Segunda -

202105013P 202106058P -

SINOVAC LIFE 
SCIENCES

SINOVAC LIFE 
SCIENCES

-

BOGOTA 
BIENESTAR IPS 
SEDE BOSA

BOGOTA 
BIENESTAR IPS 
SEDE BOSA

-

26/06/2021 24/07/2021 -

CO-Colombia CO-Colombia -

VSKR7YHKSAYD3YEIOHUY
AOM5R7IK3VRYO4JVTPA4M
FN7ONWLAWOQ

ZFQ4MCPV65R4YHMOBWI
XIWJA6OSKWCWFXIQXWA
BDJHGYBDJY3GBQ

-

25/11/2021 25/11/2021 -

Ver certificado en MiVacuna

View certificate in MiVacuna

https://mivacuna.sispro.gov.co/MiVacuna/CDVCOL/ValCertDigVac?s=VTJGc2RHVmtYMTlHU0hYZTNwYzQweWNONG02Qk1PVjNTSVk0R0FTUXhHSUxPRkRZOCs4eXpjQXRUVFlpanpDWDRraXJQVGZtMzFlY29saE1XVEw5SGM1Unp0QzlTd240cFY5NE5OMW1UbDQ9
https://mivacuna.sispro.gov.co/MiVacuna/CDVCOL/ValCertDigVac?s=VTJGc2RHVmtYMTlHU0hYZTNwYzQweWNONG02Qk1PVjNTSVk0R0FTUXhHSUxPRkRZOCs4eXpjQXRUVFlpanpDWDRraXJQVGZtMzFlY29saE1XVEw5SGM1Unp0QzlTd240cFY5NE5OMW1UbDQ9

